Fast Acting High Current Brick Fuse
Ampere Rating 20-100A
Specifications
(mm)
Rated
Current
(A)
Breaking
Capacity
Typ. Cold
Resistance
(mΩ)
Pre-Arcing
I2t (A2Sec)
1240FH-20A 10 x 3.15 20 2.35 23
1240FH-25A 10 x 3.15 25 2.12 45
1240FH-30A 10 x 3.15 30 1.51 98
1240FH-40A 12 x 4.5 40 1.12 432
1240FH-50A 12 x 4.5 50 0.97 596
1240FH-60A 12 x 4.5 60 0.66 873
1240FH-80A 12 x 4.5 80 0.48 1712
1240FH-100A 12 x 4.5 100 0.35 4166
AC Interrupting Rating (Measured at designated voltage, 100% power factor random closing)
DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at designated voltage time constant of less than 50 microseconds battery source)
250Vac @ 150A
125Vac @ 150A